
BRITISH
MEDICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 283

JULY TO DECEMBER

1981

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS
Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WC1H 9JR



KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL
in volume 283 (1981).

Journal pages
1-86

87-168
169-260
261-334
335-394
395-454
455-512
513-568
569-626
627-682
683-744
745-804
805-872
873-932
933-1004
1005-1072
1073-1142
1143-1200
1201-1276
1277-1346
1347-1420
1421-1486
1487-1558
1559-1628

19-26 .. .. 1629-1690

Date of issue
July 4

11
18
25

August 1
8
15
22
29

September 5
12
19
26

October 3
10
17
24
31

November 7
14
21
28

December 5
12

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this
index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical

Services
DHSS Department of Health and Social Security
GMC General Medical Council
GMSC General Medical Services Committee
HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists

Association
HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee

LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council
NHS National Health Service
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners
Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital
Medical Services

Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services
Committee

Scot HHD Scottish Home and Health Department

July to December 1981 Index, price £5.00 (D British Medical Association, 1981.


