## BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 283

JULY TO DECEMBER

1981

**Editor** 

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

**Deputy Editors** 

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh



## **KEY TO DATES AND PAGES**

The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the British Medical Journal in volume 283 (1981).

Date of issue			Journal pages
July	4	 	1-86
• •	11	 	87-168
	18	 	169-260
	25	 	261-334
August	1	 	335-394
	8	 	395-454
	15	 	455-512
	22	 	513-568
	29	 	569-626
September	5	 	627-682
-	12	 	683-744
	19	 	745-804
	26	 	805-872
October	3	 	873-932
	10	 	933-1004
	17	 	1005-1072
	24	 	1073-1142
	31	 	1143-1200
November	7	 	1201-1276
	14	 	1277-1346
	21	 	1347-1420
	28	 	1421-1486
December	5	 	1487-1558
	12	 	1559-1628
	19-26	 	1629-1690

## **ABBREVIATIONS**

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting	LMC Local Medical Committee
BMA British Medical Association	MRC Medical Research Council
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical	NHS National Health Service
Services	RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
DITCO Descriptions of Health and Conial Committee	•

DHSS Department of Health and Social Security
GMC General Medical Council
GMSC General Medical Services Committee

RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners
Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital
Medical Services

HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services
Association Committee

HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee Scot HHD Scottish Home and Health Department